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  Branch Name: B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING   Date: 03.05.2024 

 

Sem 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Exam Date Session 

4 22CS402 Web Development Frameworks (Lab Integrated) 15.05.2024 FN 

4 22CS401 Distributed and Cloud Computing (Lab Integrated) 17.05.2024 FN 

4 22EC441 Microcontrollers and Embedded Systems 20.05.2024 FN 

4 22MA401 Probability and Statistics (Lab Integrated) 22.05.2024 FN 

4 22AM301 Artificial Intelligence (Lab Integrated) 24.05.2024 FN 

4 22CS901 Ethical Hacking (Lab Integrated) 28.05.2024 FN 

4 22CS907 Cloud Foundations (Lab Integrated) 28.05.2024 FN 

4 22CS913 UI/UX Design (Lab Integrated) 28.05.2024 FN 

4 22CS942 Soft Computing (Lab Integrated) 30.05.2024 FN 

4 22CS908 Cloud Architecting (Lab Integrated) 30.05.2024 FN 

4 22CS914 MERN Stack Development (Lab Integrated) 30.05.2024 FN 
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Branch Name: B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING  Date: 03.05.2024 

 

Sem 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Exam Date Session 

4 22EC401 Control Engineering (Lab Integrated) 15.05.2024 FN 

4 22EC402 Linear Integrated Circuits (Lab Integrated) 17.05.2024 FN 

4 22EC403 Analog and Digital Communication (Lab Integrated) 20.05.2024 FN 

4 22MA402 Probability and Random Processes (Lab Integrated) 22.05.2024 FN 

4 22GE301 Universal Human Values: II Understanding Harmony 24.05.2024 FN 
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                 Branch Name: B.TECH. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 

             Date: 03.05.2024 

Sem 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Exam Date Session 

4 22CS402 Web Development Frameworks (Lab Integrated) 15.05.2024 FN 

4 22CS401 Distributed and Cloud Computing (Lab Integrated) 17.05.2024 FN 

4 22AM401 Neural Networks (Lab Integrated) 20.05.2024 FN 

4 22MA401 Probability and Statistics (Lab Integrated) 22.05.2024 FN 

4 22AM402 Machine Learning Essentials (Lab Integrated) 24.05.2024 FN 

4 22AM901 Data Science Using Python (Lab Integrated) 28.05.2024 FN 

4 22AM915 AI and ML for Healthcare (Lab Integrated) 30.05.2024 FN 

` 

 

FN: 9.30 A.M TO 12.30 P.M 

AN: 1.30 P.M. TO 4.30 P.M 

 

 

 Controller of Examinations  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TIME TABLE-B.E./B.TECH. DEGREE 

END SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATIONS APRIL/MAY 2024 

REGULATIONS –R2022 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) 

R.M.D. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

RSM NAGAR, KAVARAIPETTAI- 601206 

       RMD QUALITY PROCEDURE FORM (QPF)/VER 1/01/02/2024                       RMD-EXAM-F/08-R0-01/02/2024 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Branch Name: B.TECH - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSINESS SYSTEMS Date: 03.05.2024 

 

Sem 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Exam Date Session 

4 22CB404 Design and Analysis of Algorithms (Lab Integrated) 15.05.2024 FN 

4 22CB403 Operating Systems (Lab Integrated) 17.05.2024 FN 

4 22IT403 Web Development Frameworks (Lab Integrated) 20.05.2024 FN 

4 22MA404 Operations Research (Lab Integrated) 22.05.2024 FN 

4 22CB401 Introduction to Innovation, IP Management and Entrepreneurship 24.05.2024 FN 

4 22CB402 Marketing Research and Marketing Management 28.05.2024 FN 

` 
 

 

 

 

FN: 9.30 A.M TO 12.30 P.M 

AN: 1.30 P.M. TO 4.30 P.M 

 

 

 Controller of Examinations  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TIME TABLE-B.E./B.TECH. DEGREE 

END SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATIONS APRIL/MAY 2024 

REGULATIONS –R2022 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) 

R.M.D. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

RSM NAGAR, KAVARAIPETTAI- 601206 

       RMD QUALITY PROCEDURE FORM (QPF)/VER 1/01/02/2024                       RMD-EXAM-F/08-R0-01/02/2024 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Branch Name: B.TECH - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    Date: 03.05.2024 

 

Sem 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Exam Date Session 

4 22IT401 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (Lab Integrated) 15.05.2024 FN 

4 22IT402 Computer Architecture and Microprocessors (Lab Integrated) 17.05.2024 FN 

4 22IT403 Web Development Frameworks (Lab Integrated) 20.05.2024 FN 

4 22MA401 Probability and Statistics (Lab Integrated) 22.05.2024 FN 

4 22IT404 Application System Design with UML (Lab Integrated) 24.05.2024 FN 

4 22IT903 Software Testing and Automation (Lab Integrated) 28.05.2024 FN 
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